Annexure - 6

‘Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Kambala Hospitality Private Limite Date of commencement of CIRP - 06.09.2022 List of creditors as oﬁ -02.10.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount |Amount Amount | of any
f mutual | Amountt of claim |Remarks
SI. No. Name of creditor Date of P— Arr_munt of Nature of covered |covered |Whether |% of t.) ; ; ; ,
: . claim . by by related |Voting |contingen|dues that |under verification| if any
receipt claimed R claim X -
admitted security |guarante |party? |share tclaim | maybe
interest |e set- off
1|Niranjan Kallamundkur 29-09-2022 9,39,245.00 0|Salary Nil Nil No NA NA NA 9,39,245.00

Total

9,39,245.00

9,39,245.00




